
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

95 
1 

53 
35 

104 
96 
36 
55 
37 
26 
16 
91 

555 
717 
297 
100 
146 
189 
52 

120 
513 
59 

141 
125 
192 
975 
777 
43 

Name 
JD Beach 

Garrett Gerloff 

Valentin Debise 

Benny Solis Jr 

Daytona Anderson 

Jason Aguilar 

Jayson Uribe 

Michael Gilbert 

Conner Blevins 

Shane Richardson 

Nick McFadden 

JC Camacho 

Braeden Ortt 

Jody Barry 

Ezra Beaubier 

Andrew Lee 

Gauge Rees 

Kinzer Naylor 

Nolan Lamkin 

Ashton Yates 

Robert Pierce 

Jaret Nassaney 

Brian Dobrowolski 

Ryan Richardson 

Ryan Harper 

Brandon Cleland 

Josh Picard 

Caroline Olsen 

Make 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Diff 

1.060 

24.128 

38.481 

44.253 

46.322 

53.636 

1:00.029 

1:05.067 

1:05.696 

1:06.006 

1:06.072 

1:20.619 

1:21.360 

1:27.715 

1:32.296 

1:32.438 

1:33.678 

1:33.854 

1:36.276 

1:42.025 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
28:20.465 

28:21.525 

28:44.593 

28:58.946 

29:04.718 

29:06.787 

29:14.101 

29:20.494 

29:25.532 

29:26.161 

29:26.471 

29:26.537 

29:41.084 

29:41.825 

29:48.180 

29:52.761 

29:52.903 

29:54.143 

29:54.319 

29:56.741 

30:02.490 

28:37.629 

28:38.367 

28:45.814 

28:47.806 

28:53.254 

29:06.630 

30:16.094 

Best Tm 
1:52.264 

1:52.720 

1:53.485 

1:54.752 

1:55.138 

1:55.045 

1:55.518 

1:56.211 

1:56.755 

1:56.718 

1:56.916 

1:56.464 

1:57.593 

1:57.147 

1:57.340 

1:58.336 

1:58.364 

1:58.420 

1:58.146 

1:58.462 

1:58.600 

2:01.274 

2:00.320 

2:00.898 

2:02.187 

1:59.608 

2:01.983 

1:57.972 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/YES/Graves/Yamaha 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Team H35 

M4 Rickdiculous Racing Suzuki 

Aguilar Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Team MG55 

Excel Machine Racing 

Palmetto Motorsports Team New Zealand 

M4 medAge Suzuki 

Altus Motorsports 

Tuned Racing 

Rhoades Racing/Farrell Performance 

One6Sport 

Andrew Lee Racing 

Rickdiculous Racing 

Speedmotocompany 

Cycle Gear Racing/Westby Racing 

Yates Racing 

Riderz Law Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Insanity Racing 

Trackstar Racing 

MotoShop 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Team MG55 

Meen Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/25/2017 8:22:04 AM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.060 

Avg. Speed 

96.792 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.264 

Best Speed 

97.741 

Best Lap by 

95 - JD Beach 

Signature: ___________________

Championship of Utah 

Supersport & Superstock 600 

Supersport & Superstock 600 Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:26:08 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

6/24/2017 14:25 


